172
Jig Set-up Systems
(Q-lock)
Base Elements
Clamp Units
Clamping Parts
Mechanical Parts

B
C
D
A
1
2
3
4
5
■ Specifications
Order No. No. Jaw Width Jaw Depth Maximum Jaw
Opening
Standard Guide
Block Width Clamping Force (kN) Weight (kg)
970115 LTCV100 102 45 145 18 30 20.5
970116 LTCV125 125 50 210 18 30 30
970117 LTCV160 160 60 300 18 30 50
980869 LTCV200 200 70 410 18 30 69
970118 LTCV100H 102 45 145 18 30 21
970119 LTCV125H 125 50 210 18 30 30
970120 LTCV160H 160 60 300 18 30 50
980870 LTCV200H 200 70 410 18 30 69
986025 LTCV100S 102 45 145 18 30 20.5
986026 LTCV125S 125 50 210 18 30 30
986027 LTCV160S 160 60 300 18 30 50
986028 LTCV200S 200 70 410 18 30 69
986029 LTCV100SH 102 45 145 18 30 21
986030 LTCV125SH 125 50 210 18 30 30
986031 LTCV160SH 160 60 300 18 30 50
986032 LTCV200SH 200 70 410 18 30 69
986033 LTCV160TH 160 60 300 18 30 50
986034 LTCV200TH 200 70 410 18 30 70
LTCV-S, SH parallel type
*	�For the SJ type, the
parallel standards for
matched specification
products are as
follows.
A: 0.01 or less
B, C, D: 0.02 or less
■ Size Chart
No. A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R
LTCV-100(S) 338 392 102 82 0-145 90 45 170 16 50 88 286 394.6   8-145 0-137 40 84 88
LTCV-125(S) 401 455 125 82 0-210 90 50 200 16 50 118 349 459.6   8-210 0-202 45 114 118
LTCV-160(S) 504 558 160 82 0-300 100 60 250 19 58 168 452 559.6 10-296 0-286 54 161 166
LTCV-200(S) 634 688 200 82 0-410 100 70 275 19 58 193 564 693.6 10-406 0-396 64 186 191
LTCV-100(S)H 338 393 102 82 0-145 90 45 170 14 50 88 286 394.6   8-145 0-137 40 84 88
LTCV-125(S)H 401 456 125 82 0-210 90 50 200 14 50 118 349 459.6   8-210 0-202 45 114 118
LTCV-160(S)H 504 559 160 82 0-300 100 60 250 14 58 168 452 559.6 10-296 0-286 54 161 166
LTCV-200(S)H 634 689 200 82 0-410 100 70 275 14 58 193 564 693.6 10-406 0-396 64 186 191
LTCV-160TH 504 559.5 160 82 0-300 100 60 250 14 58 168 452 633 - - - - -
LTCV-200TH 634 693.5 200 82 0-410 100 70 275 14 58 193 564 767 - - - - -
■ When ordering parallel productsA and B align within 0.01 no matter how many pieces
As long as they are the same size, all products are parallel no matter how many pieces. There
is no charge for parallel products.
◆ When purchasing for the first time